





The City of Suwanee is accepting submissions through January 31 for its annual Snap Suwanee photo competition. The annual photography competition provides a means for participants to share images that convey something meaningful about Suwanee and is open to professional and amateur photographers.

The mission of the contest is to celebrate the City of Suwanee; photos entered should be composed of subjects and locations within Suwanee, ideally within the past two years. Judges will select images that best depict Suwanee, and an overall Judges' Choice winner will also be named. Winning photographs will be exhibited for approximately one year at City Hall beginning in March.

GUIDELINES

- Annual contest is ongoing with photos accepted year-round.
 The deadline for the competition is January 31, 2022
- Digital photos only.
- Photos should have the following specifications:
 - **a**. **High resolution** (3300 x 4200 pixels 300 dpi)
 - **b.** .jpeg format
 - c. Size not to exceed 8MB each (unzipped)
- Ideal canvas size is 11"x14". If the resolution is too small, the photos may not be considered.
- Photos must be saved in the following format: Photo Title Photographer's Full Name
- Limit five submissions per photographer each year.

ENTRY FORM

Photographer:

Phone:

Email:

Photographer's Signature:

Submitted photos become property of the City of Suwanee and may be displayed or utilized by City of Suwanee (e.g., on website, in advertising or publications) without compensation. Photographer will be credited when possible.

Photos and completed entry form may be submitted digitally to: SnapSuwanee@suwanee.com